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4 inch (s) height

Place Entrants Total

1 Stacy Bols and Kermit 125.993
2 Karen Hodge and Prudence 150.835
3 Shantel Julius and Aurora 177.870
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1 Lindsay Benbow and Mac 97.912
2 Carla Mcalister and Wink 100.052
3 Beth Carlson and Pogo 126.391
4 Sandy Scott and Skylar 1100

5 Zack Kurtz and Wonderbread 2000
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1 Jen Konrad and Moxie 88.310
2 Yukari Nishimura and Fiona 112.604
3 Sandy Scott and Radar 112.981
4 Courtney Moore and Butter 137.406
5 Lauren Langman and Wild 138.409
6 Dudley Shumate and Tkake 141.178
7 Liza Buckner and Jefe 145.100
8 Kraig Paulsen and Kaos 152.746
9 Peggy Weigle and Spark 153.546
10 Lynna Feng and Barley 158.052
11 Bianca Yip and Hufflepuff 162.112
12 Chiaki Ito and Ann Perkins 166.426
18 Fenrir Taura and Jabberwocky 200

18 Shantel Julius and Emry 200

18 Susan Campbell and Gabby 200

18 Emma Hughes and Dot 200

18 Diane O'Reilly and Delaney 200

18 Rylee Harper and Miley 200

23 Karen Siebeck and Braveheart 1100
23 Susan Paulsen and Supernova 1100
23 Aaron Garcia and Maggie 1100
23 Judy Garvey and Sophie 1100
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23 Hannah Prabhakar and Penny 1100
24 Nicole Newman and Bee 2000

Page 4 of 20 - Results for West Coast Masters. Generated on Tuesday, December 3, 2024 3:38 PM



2024 West Coast Open
Invitational Results for

Ernie's Agility Pro Shop L@
West Coast Masters

12 inch height

Place Entrants Total

1 Ami Sheffield and Halen 76.058
2 Lauren Langman and Venture 76.834
3 Carla Mcalister and Pocket 85.574
4 Tammie Gigstad and Maui 85.656
5 Brittany Schaezler and Remedy 89.998
6 Sandy Scott and Keeper 108.272
7 Peggy Weigle and Marco 111.092
8 Eve Higgins and Juno 112.495
9 Shantel Julius and Rainey 123.988
10 Halee Mason and Sami 150.860
11 Kate Marie and Jack 151.532
12 Sally Beckner and Cru 153.897
13 Brittany Schaezler and Vice Versa 154.096
14 Sandy Scott and Cherry 157.592
24 Mitzi Keating and Bling! 200

24 Anne Burns and Kyx 200

24 Ranaye Kahn and Phantom 200

24 Kaela Morris and Lenex 200

24 Therese Bachman and Flirt 200

24 Ivette White and Hottie 200

24 Marcy Mantell and Chia 200

24 Crystal Coll and Rumor 200
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24 Debra Markiles and Quip 200

24 Karen Siebeck and Finn 200

25 Deborah Ogg and Bullet 1050.528
29 Karen Siebeck and Fiona 1100

29 Kristin Wolter and Nova 1100

29 Maggie Schoolar and Cher 1100

29 Stacy Bols and Kozmoz 1100

30 Whitney Grant and Levi 2000
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1 Randall Foret and Paris 148.689
2 Leonda Armstrong and Tawnie 161.537
3 Brooke Clark and Shasta 2000
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1 Randy Vanover and Auggie 75.910
2 Victoria Jones and Django 86.361
3 Jill Arenson and Wilson 88.114
4 Katie Williamson and Voulez 88.318
5 Danielle Scott and Moon 89.378
6 Karena Kosco and Jax 108.126
7 Rebecca Dolan and Chase 111.205
8 Madeline Bailie and Zoe 113.379
9 Fenrir Taura and Lance 115.794
10 April Bardy and Chase 138.186
11 Lisa Jacobs and Ziggy 142.742
12 Laurie Zurborg and Logic 143.068
13 Heidi Shing and Marlowe 145.198
14 Jil Nichols and Walker 146.263
15 David Kurtz and Kyber 147.139
16 Lauralyn Johnson and Hopi 152.468
17 Cassandra Isaacson and Bones 154.616
18 Gabi Loesch and Ven 160.698
27 Terri Salinas and Lyric 200

27 Suzie Yannes and Emme 200

27 Laura Pryse and Art3mis 200

27 Briana Freshner and Freya 200
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Entrants

Kelly Chaffin and Mark

Stefanie Sailors and Zin

Ashley Muse and Sully

Michael Bryant and Whiplash
Dan Brackney and Rori

Stacy Peardot-goudy and Queso
Patricia Carroll and Samuel
Brooke Ortale and Finesse

Dave Grubel and Elektra
Patricia Carroll and Hobie

Linda Smith and Trixie

Leonda Armstrong and Simi
Michelle Pressel and Soleil
Victoria Whisner and Pyrotechnic
Wendy Krehbiel and Coal

Nancy Tetrick and Kyla

Wendy Krehbiel and Carbon
Lexi Peterson and Jiffy

Janet Lorenz and Faith

West Coast Masters

Total
200

200

200

200

200

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
2000
2000
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2000
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2000
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Entrants

Christine Brew and Indi
Stefanie Theis and Alchemy
Tracy England and Flea

Jordan Biggs and Zanee
Stefanie Theis and Rikki Tikki Tavi
Gabriella Lerma and Thorn
Dudley Shumate and Ernie
Carol Boggess and Iron Man
Julie Baclene and Sriracha
Lindsay Benbow and Tarot
Miki Shannon and Zasu
Hannah Reichert and Neutrino
Jackie Gruendyke and Mandy
Daniel Wall and Reese
Margaret Majua and Rey

Kate Moureaux and Prize
Monica C De Baca and Gambit
Ranaye Kahn and Sting

Liz Blasio and Piney

Margaret Hughes and Eli
Shantel Julius and Zhara

Coleen Andrews and Jezebel
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Total
77.651
83.642
88.129
91.651
92.760
100.118
142.904
146.952
147.700
149.501
150.058
152.755
166.932
200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
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27 Jessie Listar-Guest and Binx 200
27 Estelle Robinson and Brodie 200
27 Carolyn Auge and Splash 200
27 Veronica Marquez and Rocky 200
27 Rylee Harper and Marshall 200
29 Marya Brackney and Quiver 1100
29 Tammy Moody and Des 1100
32 Christine Brew and Boo 2000
32 Elizabeth Randall and Wyatt 2000
32 Gerhard Rieger and Flare 2000
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1 McKenzie Minto and Safari 88.454
2 Tracy Duncan and Rush 101.379
3 Ashley Muse and Superman 118.214
4 Peter Davidson and Blue 143.562
5 Peter Davidson and Shadow 154.029
6 Madelyn Rohde and Ted 155.613
12 Kayla Swanberg and Coal 200

12 Tracie Sucharski and Murphy 200

12 Bart Zitnitsky and Jeter 200

12 Karen Overstreet and Max 200

12 Patty Shipsey and Pirate 200

12 Kate Bernstein and Taco 200

13 Loni Gaudet and Dolly 1062.294
14 Izzy Riley and Baldur 2000
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1 Madelyn Rohde and Spider 74.476
2 Megan Quinn and Nova 76.864
3 Laura Hartwick and Bader 80.695
4 Abby David and Bungee 81.047
5 Gabriella Lerma and Silver 81.323
6 Laura Pryse and Keen 89.295
7 Laurren Bastian and Maestro 90.677
8 Robin Terry and Mercy 91.076
9 Terry Steg and Jimmy 94.121
10 Rachel Sanders and Lettuce 95.313
11 Heather Cotterman and Ollie 96.262
12 Kerilyn Nobuhara and Beecher 96.426
13 Helen Springut and Cady 96.474
14 Robert Sucharski and Aspen 100.017
15 Kayla Swanberg and Pandora 104.452
16 Jordan Biggs and Pancake 105.454
17 Jeannette Molina and Ringo 110.345
18 Julie Baclene and Edge 113.899
19 Cassandra Isaacson and Bucky 117.427
20 Dudley Shumate and Jammy 133.446
21 Dave Grubel and Tempo 135.877
22 Hana Spitz and Seriouslee 137.384
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Entrants

Courtney Vandyke and Pixel
Jeanine Rendon and Blink
Suzanne Brehm and Cola
Julie Pitt and Cricket

Grace Heck and Ember
Julie Pitt and Wonder

Lisa Jacobs and Tigger
Alisha Slater and Cricket
Michael Fitch and Ronan
Tawni Millet and Dazzle

Alli Pearmine and Rye
Lauralyn Johnson and Paiute
Jamie Lyle and Kasey

Kate Moureaux and Lightsaber
Dan Salinas and Amy

Scott Black and Ivy

Grace Heck and Rue

Emily Levy and Juniper
Elana Smit and Emoji

Heidi Shing and Batman
Jeannette Molina and Elvira

Brooke Ortale and Trust
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Total

138.921
139.889
140.435
140.536
140.876
142.644
142.770
143.038
143.092
144.578
144.645
146.690
146.783
146.916
147.430
147.509
147.756
148.010
150.134
150.415
150.567
151.325
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45 Courtney Vandyke and Charm 153.063
46 Monica Bush and Flux Newton 156.820
47 Carol Nash and Finley 160.915
48 Anne Graumann and Miksi 164.400
91 Stacey Davila and Tenchu 200

91 Jessica Hecock and Roux 200

91 Sarah Forde and Squid 200

91 Sally Connell and Charlie 200

91 Jenny Hill and Roke 200

91 Jenny Kerwick and Fury 200

91 Victoria Frederick and Knievel 200

91 Dianna Madvig and Ryder 200

91 Luisa Lamore and Narnia 200

91 Lori Hebert and Touxtie 200

91 Juliette Noh and Tenzing 200

91 Jennifer Hill and Punky 200

91 Jen Wagler and Frankie 200

91 Ginny Carlson and Trouble 200

91 Holly Bourne and Kinda 200

91 Jeremy Schuster and Dare 200

91 Katherine McGuire and Coast 200

91 Susan Campbell and Mazee 200
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Entrants

Gabi Loesch and Lilla

Lisa Andrews and Nell

Tracy Paul and Wish
Dominique Hellmich and Cinder
Cylvia Hayes and Olive

Keri Postlewait and Dash
Mikki Tsuge and Min

Marcy Campbell and Berea
Madelyn Rohde and Ivee
Christine Leslie and Root
Stefanie Sailors and Equis
Sandra Zajkowski and Ziva
Kelly Chaffin and CRISPR
Peter Davidson and Basil
Cindy Perry and Juju

Michael Cook and Sortie
Laura Pryse and Morrigan
Sarah Anger and Sparrow
Stephanie De Mello and Sabrina
Leonda Armstrong and Tallie
Stefanie Sailors and Mai Tai

Steven Jacobs and Pilot
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91 Dan Brackney and Carmichael 200

91 Linda Phillips and Garcin 200

91 Annette Thomason and Moxxy 200

96 Libbi Peltz and Flute 1100
96 Gwen Tatsuno and Tali 1100
96 Linda Smith and Cash 1100
9% Stacy Peardot-goudy and Tequila 1100
96 Susan Eisenberg and River 1100
104 Nancy Tetrick and Merry 2000
104 Bruce Antal and Arrow 2000
104 Amy Hulina and Dora 2000
104 Erin Welch and Miss Ally Love 2000
104 Erin Welch and Graphic 2000
104 Barbara Standiford and Imagine 2000
104 Nick Crane and Rou 2000
104 Dara Moser Dudley and Marshall 2000
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1 Maddie Speagle and Cara 84.288
2 Liz Blasio and Steely Dan 90.047
3 Libbi Peltz and Aria 121.239
4 Nicholas Carleton and Tuna 142.284
5 Jamie Juckett and Sahweet! 146.540
6 Kelly Kehoe and Stark 147.244
7 Elizabeth Randall and Rhoen 150.010
8 Cindi Delany and Ripley 151.045
9 Laura Bussing and Cam 152.046
10 Lilla Reynolds and Boone 156.879
11 Kathy Quiroz and Racer 156.985
12 Jennette Kovacs and Nikkisixx 158.922
13 Amanda Lofthus and Nyx 164.876
17 Samantha Dillard and Tusker 200

17 Laura Bussing and Whoopi 200

17 Heather Cotterman and Mercedes 200

17 Marcy Mantell and Steel 200

19 Bruce Antal and Kira 2000

19 Blynn Baker and Buzz 2000
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1 Grace Heck and Finnick 76.087
2 David Jeffers and Pup 77.565
3 Dominique Hellmich and Nova 82.168
4 Jennifer Voelkel and Spirit 82.939
5 Desiree Snelleman and Peak 84.622
6 Sally Connell and Kit 85.344
7 Kyle Schumacher and Kit 87.358
8 Roger Ly and Firefly 88.865
9 Alison Warr and Fiction 91.932
10 Melanie Rock and Maui Jim 93.823
11 Leslie Kuenzig and Gus 95.986
12 Sarah Forde and Quest 99.742
13 Kayla Swanberg and Clarity 103.641
14 Lauren Sanchez-susman and Homie! 126.735
15 Beverly Serafica and Jedi 139.634
16 Candice Malvin and Rodeo 141.242
17 Kyle Schumacher and Logan 142.341
18 Amber Mccune and Typo 142.631
19 Stacey Campbell and Wink 144.750
20 Carol Waitman and Maximus 145.810
21 Laurie Zurborg and Bravo 146.226
22 Gabi Loesch and Trek 146.418
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23 Debra Guzman and Powers 147.023
24 Julie Strauss and Fable 148.461
25 Kelly Kehoe and Alibi 150.336
26 Jillian Brooks and Quill 153.936
27 Emily Levy and Avalanche 155.152
39 Briana Freshner and Nexus 200

39 Samuel Marquez and Sharky 200

39 Stephanie Dubick and Mighty 200

39 Laura Rose Cole and Lad 200

39 Sarah Espinoza-sokal and Ziya 200

39 Jenny Hill and Key 200

39 Karla Ahn and Bravo 200

39 Victoria Jones and Fizz 200

39 Peyton Green and Vivid 200

39 Megan Foster and Sprint 200

39 Jenny Kerwick and Dream 200

39 Lisa Hill and Havoc 200

40 Piper M Novick and Kale 1100
42 Lexi Peterson and Hoosier 2000
42 Megan Miller and Maeraki 2000
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